ट नवं शक्ति।मुंबई, शनिवार, ३ जुलै २०२१



मरोळ शाखा दि हेरिटेज, मरोळ, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००५९.

दर.: ०२२-२९२०५०५५

कञ्जा सूचना (स्थावर मिळकतीकरीता मात्र)

ज्याअर्थी निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार, बँक ऑफ बडोदाचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्युरिटायझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शिअल ॲसेट्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (सेकंड) ॲक्ट, २००२ आणि कलम १३ (१२) सहवाचता सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून ०५.०४.२०२१ रोजी एक मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार/गहाणदार/हमीदार श्री. निस्ह्रह्मीन एन. काझी, श्री. नूस्ह्र्ह्मीन टी. काझी, श्री. काझी अमिरूह्मीन आणि काझी नूरजहान नूस्ट्रह्मीन यांना सदर सूचनेत नमूद केलेली रक्कम ६. ३४,०१,५४७.६४/- (रुपये चौतीस लाख एक हजार पाचशे सत्तेचाळीस आणि चौसष्ट पैसे मात्र) दि. ३१.०३.२०२१ रोजीस (०५.०३.२०२१पर्यंत व्याज समाविष्टीत ची परतफेड सदर सूचना प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.

रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, याद्वारे येथे कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी कलम १३ उप-कलम (४) सहवाचता सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ८ अन्वये त्याला/तिला प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीचा सांकेतिक कब्जा दिनांक २९ जुन, २०२१ रोजी घेतला.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, उक्त मिळकतीशी व्यवहार करू नये व सदर मिळकतीशी केलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा बँक ऑफ बडोदाच्या एकुण रक्कम रु. ३४,०१,५४७.६४/ – (रुपये चौतीस लाख एक हजार पाचशे सत्तेचाळीस आणि चौसष्ट पैसे मात्र) आणि त्यावरील व्याजाच्या भाराअधीन राहील.

तारण मत्तेच्या भरण्याकरीता उपलब्ध वेळेच्या संदर्भामध्ये ॲक्टच्या कलम १३ च्या उप-कलम (८)च्या तरतुर्दीकडे कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधन घेतले जात आहे.

स्थावर मिळकतीचे वर्णन :

दि हेरिटेज बिल्डिंग, फ्लॅट क्र. ३, २रा मजला, सीटीएस क्र. ८४२, गाव मरोळ, के-पूर्व, बृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिका, तालुका-अंधेरी, मरोळ गाव रोड आणि जिल्हा मुंबई उपनगर-४०००५९ च्या समाविष्टीत मिळकतीचे सर्व ते भाग आणि विभाग, सिमाबद्धः उत्तरेद्वारे: सीटीएस क्र. ८४३ धारक जिमनीवरील घरे, दक्षिणेद्वारे: सीटीएस क्र. ८३९ धारक जिमनीवरील गरेज, पुर्वेदारे: सावळाराम सेठ चाळ सीटीएस क्र. ८४४, पश्चिमेदारे: मरोळ गाव रोड.

सही/-

दिनांकः २९.०६.२०२१ ठिकाणः मुंबई प्राधिकृत अधिकारी बँक ऑफ बडोदा

यूको बैंक



UCO BANK

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

सम्मान आपके विश्वास का

Honours Your Trust

सीबीडी बेलापूर शाखाः शॉप क्र. ८६, तळमजला, अगरवाल ट्रॅड सेंटर, प्लॉट क्र. ६२, सेक्तर ११, सीबीडी बेलापूर, नवी मुंबई- ४००६१४

मागणी सूचना

बँकेच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकाऱ्यांनी सरफैसी ॲक्ट, २००२ च्या कलम १३(२) च्या अनुपालनात २९.०६.२०२१ रोजीस मागणी सूचना जारी करून दिलेल्या तपशिलांप्रमाणे सद्र सूचनेच्या जारी करण्यापासून ६० दिवसांत खालील नमूद कर्जदार/हमीदारांना थकीत रकमेची मागणी केली.



रिश्तों की जमापूँजी। Relationship beyond banking

स्पेशलाईझ्ड ॲसेट रिकव्हरी मॅनेजमेंट शाखा बँक ऑफ इंडिया इमा., मॅझेनाईन मजला, ७०-८०, महात्मा गांधी रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई- ४०० ००१.

फोन: ०२२-२२६७३५२९/२२६७३५४९

ई-मेल : SARM.MumbaiSouth@bankofindia.co.in

जोडपत्र ए

कुरिअर/ रजि पोस्ट ए/डी द्वारे

श्री. विनोद हशराम दळवी
१, ॲन्टॉक मॅन्शन क्र. २,
नाथपाई रोड, रे रोड,
मुंबई- ४०००१०.
श्री. विनोद एच. दळवी
फ्लॅट क्र. २३, २ रा मजला, इमारत क्र. ए-४,
शिव पार्वती सीएचएसएल, सेक्ट- २१,
नेरुळ रेल्वे स्टेशन जवळ,
नेरुळ (पू.), नवी मुंबई- ४००७०६.
महोदय.

सिक्युरिटायझेशन ॲण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल ॲसेटस् ॲण्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ॲक्ट, २००२ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये सूचना

तुमच्याद्वारे केलेल्या विनंतीवरून तुम्हाला बँकेने रु. ९४.०० लाख (रुपये चौऱ्याण्णव लाख मात्र) जी कमी होऊन ११.०८.२०१७ रोजीसचे रु. ७७.०० (रुपये सत्त्याहत्तर लाख मात्र) च्या एकूण रकमेचे मुदत कर्ज हे मे. क्रेट ट्रेड्स (मुख्य कर्जदार) यांना मंजूर केले. जे तुम्ही मुख्य कर्जदाराद्वारे घेतलेल्या आणि सदर रकमेच्या थकबाकी आणि सर्व व्याज, परिव्यय, प्रभार आणि खर्च करीता १६.०८.२०१३ आणि २२.१२.२०१७ दिनांकीत निष्पादीत हमी पत्रानुसार हमीदार आहात. आम्ही येथे खाली बँकेद्वारे मंजूर विविध पतसुविधा आणि सदर सूचनेच्या तारखेरोजीस त्या अंतर्गत थकबाकी रकमेचे तपशील देत आहोत:

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the share certificate no. 403315 & 503771 for 200 and 600 shares each bearing distinctive numbers 95653059-95653258 & 227843276-227843875 respectively standing in the name of Bansilal Newandram Chhabra & Nita Bansilal Chhabra (deceased) in the books of Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. Have been lost and the advertiser has applied to the company for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. Any person who has claims on the said shares should loge such claims with the company's registrars and transfer agents viz Karvy Fintech Pvt. Ltd. Unit: Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd., Karvv Selenium Tower B. Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, HYDERABAD 500 032 within 15 days from the date of this notice failing which the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificates in respect of the said shares.

Name of the Share Holder: Bansilal Newandram Chhabra LATE: Nita Bansilal Chhabra Place: Mumbai Date: 2/7/2021

PIL ITALICA LIFESTYLE LIMITED

CIN:L25207RJ1992PLC006576 Works & Reg. Office: Kodiyat Road, Sisarma, Udaipur – 313031 Phone: 0294-2432271/72; Website: www.italica.com

Notice of Board Meeting

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 09th July, 2021 to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021. Further, the Trading Window for dealing in securities of the Company for all the Directors, Designated Employees and their dependents was closed from 01st July, 2021 onwards and shall remain close upto 11th July, 2021. The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.italica.com as well as website of the stock exchange where Company is listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For PIL ITALICA LIFESTYLE LIMITED
Place: Udaipur Aditi Parmar
Date: 01.07.2021 Company Secretary

Limited

/i, Mumbai-400025.

ES)

the Securitisation and 002, and in exercise of 2002, issued demand amount as mentioned

olic in general that the rred on him/her under

nd any dealing with the nterest thereon as per Act, in respect of time

n of the nortgaged

dency, Pale Khurd, H Vaharashtra - 410206

/-

d Officer, ce Corporation Ltd.) 10

THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL www.freepressjournal.in MUMBAI | SATURDAY | JULY 3, 2021

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

[Regulation 31 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016]

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF ROOFIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

NOTICE is hereby given that the updated list of stakeholders of Roofit Industries Limited (In Liquidation) has been filed by the liquidator with the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Division -1, Mumbai on 01 July 2021.

The said list of stakeholders is available for inspection by the persons who submitted proofs of claim or by members, directors and guarantors of Roofit Industries Limited (In Liquidation). For this purpose, kindly contact the liquidator on email given below.

Any modification in the list of stakeholders shall require the approval of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Division -1, Mumbai.

Date: 01 July 2021 For Roofit Industries Limited (In Liquidation)
Place: Mumbai, India Sd/-

Jitender Kumar Jain, Advocate Liquidator (Registration No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00033/2016-17/10070) Email: iit1.jain@gmail.com



Marol Branch The Heritage, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059 Ph - 022-29205055

POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable property only)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 05.04.2021 calling upon the Borrower/ mortgagor/ guarantor Ms. Raffo Jan S Khan & Mr. Sameer S Khan to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 6,93,098.83 (Rupees Six Lacs Ninety three thousand ninety eight and eighty three paisa Only) as on 31.03.2021 (inclusive of interest upto 12.03.202 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under sub section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this **29th day of June of the year 2021.**

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 6,93,098.83 (Rupees Six Lacs Ninety three thousand ninety eight and eighty three paisa Only) and interest thereon.

The harrawar's attention is invited to sub-coation (0) of Caption 12 in respect of time

PIL ITALICA LIFESTYLE LIMITED

CIN:L25207RJ1992PLC006576 Works & Reg. Office: Kodiyat Road, Sisarma, Udaipur – 313031 Phone: 0294-2432271/72; Website: www.italica.com

Notice of Board Meeting

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 09th July, 2021 to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021. Further, the Trading Window for dealing in securities of the Company for all the Directors, Designated Employees and their dependents was closed from 01st July, 2021 onwards and shall remain close upto 11th July, 2021. The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.italica.com as well as website of the stock exchange where Company is listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For PIL ITALICA LIFESTYLE LIMITED
Place: Udaipur Aditi Parmar
Date: 01.07.2021 Company Secretary

प डॉ विवेक म नेतृत्व में कर विरोध कया। इस के पीछे ह है। की विरोध दरिकनार-गान्दोलन और हर के दामों जनता रोध के

यप्र

से

शेदय

गावर

सयों

कडी

ट्रपती

सुचित

संघ

हासंघ

ाता में

भावना

पूर्विया

सलिए

श्रीकांत

किमतो की ही याद दिला दी जाये। वयों की भाजपा का आई टी सेल तो इस हिन्दु खतरे में है। या नेहर जी गलती की वजह से यह महंगाई बढ़ रही है। इस तरह बहाने दूंज कर जनता का ध्यान आकर्षण कर लेगा। लेकिन हमें याद दिलाना है। भाजपा सत्ता में सिफं इसलिए है। की काला धन और दो करोड नौकरीया और महंगाई की मार की वजह से सत्ता में है। आज केक काटकर जनता को संदेश दिया है। अब आदत डाल लो। और थोड़े दिन में रोकर आपसे माफी मांग ली जायेगी। इस प्रदेशन में गिर्वा प्रधान एवं पूर्व विधायक श्रीमती सज्जन कटारा, उदयपुर देहात कांग्रेस सेवादल के

यों की जघन्य हत्याकांड पर

व के नाम सौंपा जिलाधीश को

पाँच सदस्यों के साथ बलात्कार कर निर्मम हत्या कर शवों को नेमावर गाँव के नजदीक खेत में करीब 10 फिट गहराई में गाड दिया गया। साक्ष्य को छुपने की दृष्टि से शवों को गलने के लिए उनके ऊपर नमक व युरिया आदि भी डाला गया। जिलाध्यक्ष दयालाल चौधरी, किसान नेता विष्णु पटेल एवं पूर्व नेता प्रतिपश्च मनोहर-सिंह सिसोदिया, उदयपुर ग्रामीण विधासभा के युथ कांग्रेस के, अध्यक्ष किशन डांगी, ग्राम पंचायत मनवा खेड़ा के उपसरपंच शम्भुलाल डांगी, जयप्रकाश निमावत, ओमप्रकाश डांगी, भुवनेश राव, मुस्तफा शेख, दिपक कुमार जैन, प्रदीप त्रिपाठी आदी कार्यकर्ता मौजूद थे।

खोया-पाया

मैं कन्है यालाल सैन \$/6
भगवतीलाल निवासी-खोडीप,
तहसील -भदेसर, जिला-चित्तौड़गढ़
की GNM प्रथम वर्ष की अंकतालिका
जिसके रोल नं. 01654 है। दिनांक 25
जून, 2021 को उदयपुर के भुवाणा से
अनन्ता हॉस्पीटल मार्ग पर जाते समय
कही गिर गई है। जो अभी तक नहीं
मिली है। इस सम्बन्ध में थाना सुखेर में
अंकतालिका गुम होने की रिपोर्ट भी
दर्ज कराई है।

कन्हैयालाल सेन

PIL ITALICA LIFESTYLE LIMITED

CIN: L25207RJ1992PLC006576

Works & Reg. Office: Kodiyat Road, Sisarma, Udaipur — 313031
Phone: 0294-2432271/72 Website: www.italica.com
NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 09th July, 2021 to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021. Further, the Trading Window for dealing in securities of the Company for all the Directors, Designated Employees and their dependents was closed from 01st July, 2021 onwards and shall remain close upto 11th July, 2021. The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.italica.com as well as website of the stock exchange where Company is listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For PIL ITALICA LIFESTYLE LIMITED

(Aditi Parmar) (Company Secretary)

Place : Udaipur Date : 01.07,2021

कार्यालय अधीक्षण अभियंता, राज. राज्य कृषि विपणन बोर्ड, वृत अजमेर Email I.D. :- seajm.reamb@rajasthan.gav.in Ph. No. " 0145-2440233"

क्रमांक : 272

दिनांक : 01.07.2021

जिविद्वा सूचना संख्या 02/2021-22 (NIB No. AGM2122A0034) सेट्रल को-ऑपरेटिव ब्रैंक बिल्डिंग, अराई, अजमेर, कृ. उ. म. स., मेइतासिटी में किसान पथ निर्माण, जिला जूगरपुर, बांसवाड़ा, राजसमंद एवं उदयपुर में पशुपालन विमाग के विभिन्न पथु चिकित्सालयों / पशु चिकित्सा उपकेंद्वों एवं जनजाति क्षेत्रीय विकास विमाग का बेणेश्वर धाम के निर्माण कार्य पैकेज लागत राशि क्रमशः इ. 21.88, 57.85, 136.35, 82.89, 148.86, 116.73, 142.12, 90.41, 70.47, 35.86 एवं 78.29 लाखा की अपन-लाई न विकास है - प्रो क्यू रमें न्ट (अल्ल्स.कारक.relasthan.gov.in) के माध्यम से उपयुक्त श्रेणी में पंजीकृत

न, बैंक ए कॉसं चिंता

ष जुलाई

के चलते अधिकतम स ने जहां